
2019-20 Unit 2 PPE Timetable Year 7

Unit 2 Year 7 PPE and Assessment Timetable
2nd March 2020 - 13th March 2020

Day Date Tutor 
Time Lesson 1 Lesson 2 AM 

BREAK Lesson 3 Lesson 4 PM Break
Events: 1:20-1:40 Lesson 5 Tutor

W
ee

k 
A

Monday 2/3/20 Tutor 
Time

7A French PPE
7P History PPE 7I French PPE

A
M

 B
R

E
A

K

7S French PPE
7I History PPE

7P Geography 
PPE

7I English PPE

Inter-faculty 
Netball

7A History PPE
7S Maths PPE Assembly

Tuesday 3/3/20 Tutor 
Time

7S Science PPE
7I History KO

7A Science PPE
7P Geography KO

7S History PPE
7P English PPE

7A Maths PPE
7I Geography PPE

P
M

 B
re

ak
 7A History KO

7I English PPE Tutor Time

Wednesday 4/3/20 Tutor 
Time

7P Science PPE
7I Maths PPE

7A English PPE
7S History KO

7A Science KO
7S Maths KO
7P Maths PPE
7I French KO

Tutor Time

Thursday 5/3/20 Tutor 
Time

7A English PPE
7S English PPE

7I Geography KO
7P Science KO 7P French PPE Tutor Time

Friday 6/3/20 Tutor 
Time

7S French KO
7P English PPE

7A Geography PPE
7S English PPE
7P History KO

7I Science PPE

PSHE - Diversity 
and British Values Tutor Time

W
ee

k 
B

Monday 9/3/20 Tutor 
Time

7A Maths KO
7S English KO

7A English KO
7S Geography PPE

7I Science KO

PSHE - Sex and 
Relationship 

Education

7A Geography KO
7P English KO

Inter-faculty 
Football Assembly

Tuesday 10/3/20 Tutor 
Time

7A French KO
7S Geography KO 7I English KO 7S Science KO 7P French KO

P
M

 
B

re
ak

 7P Maths KO
7I Maths KO Tutor Time

Wednesday 11/3/20 Tutor 
Time ATL ATL ATL ATL ATL Tutor Time

Thursday 12/3/20 Tutor 
Time

PSHE - Safety 
including E-Safety ATL ATL ATL ATL Tutor Time

Friday 13/3/20 Tutor 
Time ATL ATL ATL ATL ATL Tutor Time

KO = Knowledge Organiser Test                                       PPE = Pre Public Exam


